Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Contaminants
Reduced:
Carbon Block
Filter Cartridges
£ Manufactured in USA

Dimensions
20021B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: CTOX-2520)
4-1/2"
OD
2-1/2"
OD
10"
20"
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
MAXIMUM
FLOW
CHLORINE
CAPACITY
(GALS)
NOMINAL
MICRON
RATING
INITIAL
PRESSURE
DROP (PSI)
CHLORINE TASTE
AND ODOR
CTO1-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 8,000 @ 1 GPM 5 < 2 PSI @ 1 GPM
CT01-2520 2-1/2" X 20" 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 16,000 @ 2 GPM 5 < 2 PSI @ 2 GPM
CTO1-4510 4-1/2" X 9-7/8" 3 GPM (11.35 LPM) 16,000 @ 3 GPM 5 < 4 PSI @ 3 GPM
CTO1-4520 4-1/2" X 20" 6 GPM (22.71 LPM) 24,000 @ 6 GPM 5 < 5 PSI @ 6 GPM
CYSTS, CHLORINE
TASTE AND ODOR
CTOC-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 10,000 @ 1 GPM 0.5 < 8 PSI @ 1 GPM
CTOC-2520 2-1/2" X 20" 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 20,000 @ 2 GPM 0.5 < 8 PSI @ 2 GPM
CTOC-4510 4-1/2" X 9-7/8" 3 GPM (11.35 LPM) 20,000 @ 3 GPM 0.5 < 7 PSI @ 3 GPM
CTOC-4520 4-1/2" X 20" 6 GPM (22.71 LPM) 42,000 @ 6 GPM 0.5 < 8 PSI @ 6 GPM
LEAD,
CHLORINE TASTE
AND ODOR
CTOCL-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 6,000 @ 1 GPM 0.5 < 10 PSI @ 1 GPM
CTOCL-2520 2-1/2" X 20" 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 12,000 @ 2 GPM 0.5 < 10 PSI @ 2 GPM
CTOCL-4510 4-1/2" X 9-7/8" 2.5 GPM (9.46 LPM) 20,000 @ 2.5 GPM 0.5 < 7 PSI @ 3 GPM
CTOCL-4520 4-1/2" X 20" 5 GPM (18.93 LPM) 42,000 @ 5 GPM 0.5 < 6 PSI @ 4 GPM
CYSTS, VOCs,
CHLORINE TASTE
AND ODOR
CTOV-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 20,000 @ 1 GPM 0.5 < 10 PSI @ 1 GPM
CTOV-2520 2-1/2" X 20" 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 45,000 @ 2 GPM 0.5 < 10 PSI @ 2 GPM
CTOV-4510 4-1/2" X 9-7/8" 3 GPM (11.35 LPM) 70,000 @ 3 GPM 0.5 < 7 PSI @ 3 GPM
CTOV-4520 4-1/2" X 20" 6 GPM (22.71 LPM) 150,000 @ 6 GPM 0.5 < 7 PSI @ 6 GPM
LEAD, MTBE,
CHLORINE TASTE
AND ODOR, VOC,
CHLORAMINE
CTOX-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 8,000 @ 1 GPM 1 < 8 PSI @ 0.5 GPM